82
82
100
Rc1/2"
Rc3/4"
Rc1"
MUPS-15
MUPS-20

□: Special copper wire
 D: DIN
Order example
MODEL
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
VOLTAGE
PIPE SIZE
COIL
PORT THREAD
□: Water, Air
LO: Light oil (Note. if diesel fuel or gasoline)
T: Steam
2/2 WAY N.C. PISTON TYPE SOLENOID VALVE
2-WAY normally closed / normally open solenoid valve.
Available fluid: Water, air, steam & light oil.
Plug
Bonne/Nut
Body
Coil
Spring
Core
Tube
Forge brass
Brass
Special copper wire (H)
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Parts name Material
Material
Piston
PTFE
Specification
MUPS series is multiplex-drive, piston guide, conductive
normal close.
Other voltage of AC/DC available when required.
The standard product fluid temperature is 185℃( PTFE).
Applicable for working in high fre quency movement
location.
AC Voltage tolerance: ±10%.
    DC Voltage tolerance: ±1%.
110
120
150
170
170
210
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1 1/4"
1 1/2"
2"
MSUW-15F